Central Florida Fair Orange County Born Steer Entry Form

Sponsored by Orange County Cattlemen's Association

Orange County Born Steer

	1	T	1
(1	ass	K11	DC.

- 1: Steers MUST be born in Orange County Florida.
- 2. Breeder MUST be a member of the Orange County Cattlemen's Association, in good standing, from September 1, 2024 through March 9, 2025.

Name of Exhibitor:			
Complete Address:			
Phone# & Email:			
Club or Chapter:			
Breed/Color of Steer:			
Premise ID #:			
Name of Breeder:			
Date of Purchase:			
Affidavit: Please accept this entry herewith, which is subject to the rules and regulations as stipulated in the Central Florida Fair Premium Book. "I declare under penalty of perjury that all of the above information is true and correct".			
Signature of Exhibitor:	Date:		
Signature of Breeder:	Date:		
Signature of Leader or Advisor:	Date:		

Note: Should it be determined that this form has been completed in a fraudulent manner, the eligibility of all parties involved in the signing of this form will be suspended indefinitely from the Central Florida Fair livestock program(s).